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HOPE VALLEY COMMONS
1125 NC HWY 54 | DURHAM, NC 27707

Anchored by Harris Teeter, Hope Valley Commons is well-positioned just off Highway 54 

in South Durham. This upscale shopping center is minutes from I-40 and The Streets at 

Southpoint, serving a trade area of highly educated households. 

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

•	 Suite 13 – 1,400 SF inline retail space available 

•	 Located at the signalized intersection of NC Highway 54 and Garrett Road

•	 Strong tenant mix comprised of regional and local users including Club Pilates, Marco’s 

Pizza, The Guys’ Place, Which Wich, and Sun Tan City

•	 Excellent visibility and access from NC Highway 54 and Highway 751

•	 Surrounded by strong demographics with an average household income of over 

$124,000 within a one-mile radius

2024 DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

POPULATION 5,401 61,919 139,041

AVERAGE HH INCOME $124,469 $134,179 $129,737

MEDIAN HH INCOME $97,673 $101,596 $96,136

BUSINESS ESTABLISHMENTS 389 2,409 6,931

DAYTIME EMPLOYMENT 2,317 16,454 55,793



HOPE VALLEY COMMONS DURHAM, NC

Suite Tenant Size (SF)

01 Neo Japan 2,414 

02 Beverly Nails 1,200

04 Club Pilates 2,400

05 Marco’s Pizza 1,200

06 Bapu Teahouse 1,542

07 InView Eye Care 1,600

08 Harris Teeter 48,505

09 Triangle Tailors 1,400

10 Backyard Birds & Gifts 1,400

11 Armed Forces Career Center 5,700

12 Makus Empanadas 1,410

13 AVAILABLE 1,400

14 Urban Turban Indian Grill & Bar 2,800

15 Vent Hair Salon 1,400

16 The Guys’ Place 1,500

17 Salt & Cocoa 1,256

18 Sun Tan City 2,800

19 Which Wich 1,400

TOTAL 81,327

SITE PLAN
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Available Non-Controlled TENANTTENANTTENANTTENANT SQ FTSQ FTSQ FTSQ FT
1 Neo Japan 2,414
2 Beverly Nails 1,200
4 Club Pilates 2,400
5 Marco's Pizza 1,200
6 Bapu Teahouse 1,542
7 InView Eye Care 1,600
8 Harris Teeter 48,505
9 Triangle Tailors 1,400
10 Backyard Birds and Gifts 1,400
11 Armed Forces Career Center 5,700
12 Makus Empanadas 1,410
13 Available 1,400
14 Urban Turban Indian Grill [...] 2,800
15 Vent Hair Salon 1,400
16 The Guys Place A Hair [...] 1,500
17 Salt & Cocoa 1,256
18 Sun Tan City 2,800
19 Which Wich 1,400

Disclaimer: This site plan shows the approximate location, square footage, and configuration of the shopping center and adjacent areas, and is only illustrative of the size and relationship of the stores and common areas
generally, all of which are subject to change. The showing of any names of tenants, parking spaces, square footage, curb-cuts or traffic controls shall not be deemed to be a representation or warranty that any tenants will be
at the shopping center, the square footage is accurate, or that any parking spaces, curb-cuts or traffic controls do or will continue to exist. Moreover, any demographics set forth in this flyer are for illustrative purposed only
and shall not be deemed a representation by Landlord or their accuracy. Availability of this property for rent is subject to prior rental or withdrawal of the property from the market at any time without notice.
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